Stockholm 2011-06-
Young Designers and Next Step 
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Young Designers
Karolina Konst, www.kpalmer.se
Simon Key Bertman, www.bertman.nu
Niklas Bonnevier Design, www.niklasbonnevier.se
Forma Nova, www.formanova.se
Yukari & Johan, www.naturalstation.se
Studio Sofie Englund www.sofieenglund.se
Lina Bergström www.linabergstrom.paspartout.com
Karin Elvy – Karin Eriksson www.karinelvy.se
Lagström Wiktorsson www.lagstromwiktorsson.se
Brusewitz Design, www.brusewitzdesign.com
Miwa Akabane, www.college38.com
Kristin Erséus Art & Illustration, www.kristinerseus.com
Copparstad, www.copparstad.se
Next Step

Lisa Bengtsson, www.lisabengtsson.se
Toodeloo,www.toodeloo.se
Superfamily, www.superfamily.se
Inspire by Britten.www.inspirebybritten.se
Formex will take place on 1-4 September 2011 at Stockholmsmässan. Formex is the meeting place for news, business opportunities, trends, knowledge and inspiration. The exhibition takes place twice a year, attracting 850 exhibitors, 25,000 trade visitors and 800 media representatives.

For more information, visit www.formex.se or contact Lotta Signeul, Press Officer, lotta.signeul@stockholmsmassan.se or +46 (0)8-749 43 79.
